SPECIALIST RANGE
CLEAN & DIRTY LOCKERS
Designed to separate clean & dirty clothes
PERFORATED LOCKERS
Designed to maximise ventilation
LAP TOP LOCKERS
Store lap tops securely
VISTA VISIBILITY
For secure environments
TOOL LOCKERS
Secure storage
WORKWEAR &
GARMENT LOCKERS
Laundry dispensing system
SIAMESE LOCKERS
Double the storage
Our Specialist range are
designed for a multitude
of environments that
require more from it’s
locker systems.
T e l :  0 8 4 5 6  5 8  8 6  0 0   •   F a x :  0 8 4 5 6  5 8  8 6  0 1
Clean and
Dirty Lockers
Flat Top Locker Sloping Top Locker
H x W x D mm Nest of 1 H x W x D mm Nest of 2
1800 x 375 x 375 Y18037371 1800(1900) x 375 x 375 AY18037371
1800 x 375 x 450 Y18037451 1800(1900) x 375 x 450 AY18037451
1800 x 375 x 525 Y18037521 1800(1900) x 375 x 525 AY18037521
1800 x 450 x 450 Y18045451 1800(1900) x 450 x 450 AY18045451
1800 x 450 x 525 Y18045521 1800(1900) x 450 x 525 AY18045521
1800 x 525 x 525 Y18052521 1800(1900) x 525 x 525 AY18052521
Designed for the workplace and
industries where there is a need
for the separation of clean and
dirty or outdoor and

sections of the same locker. Each locker user has full access
to both a top and lower compartment and an additional
operative has only limited access to the top section.
This is useful in situations where operatives require access
to a users laundry for cleaning.
Siamese Lockers
Laptop Lockers
Designed to hold up to 13 laptop computers,
each in its own individual lockable
compartment. Ideal for use in schools, colleges
and universities
•	 1.2mm with piano hinges for added security
•	 Up-graded cam locks are available
Siamese Locker Tall Siamese Locker
H x W x D mm Flat Top Sloping Top H x W x D mm Flat Top
1800 x 375 x 450 S18037451  AS18037451 1950 x 375 x 450 S19537451
1800 x 375 x 525 S18037521 AS18037521 1950 x 375 x 525 S19537521
1800 x 400 x 450 S18040451 AS18040451 1950 x 400 x 450 S19540451
1800 x 400 x 525  S18040521 AS18040521 1950 x 400 x 525 S19540521
1800 x 450 x 450  S18045451 AS18045451 1950 x 450 x 450 S19545451
Laptop Lockers
H x W x D mm Compartment Door H x W mm Code
1800 (1950) 110 x 305 L180374513
Top Compartment

Designed with a flap top to collect soiled garments in a
laundry bag held inside the unit.
•	 6 internal hooks to support laundry bag (not supplied)
•	 Inward opening flap
•	 2 locks for additional security
•	 Main door locks are paired with main door frame
	 lock on Garment Dispenser
Garment Dispenser and Collector Lockers
Description H x W x D mm Door/Flap H x W mm Nest of 1
Garment Dispenser 1800 x 375 x 450 155 x 285 J180374510
Garment Collector 1800 x 300 x 450 230 x 245 D180304511
Garment Collector 1800 x 375 x 450 230 x 230 D180374511
Tool Lockers
Tool Lockers
H x W x D mm Tool Locker
945 x 450 x 375 T94545371
945 x 450 x 450 T94545451
945 x 450 x 525 T94545521
1050 x 450 x 300 T94545301
1050 x 450 x 375 T94545371
1050 x 450 x 450 T94545451
1050 x 450 x 525 T94545521
Designed for workshops for